
Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 06 avril 2013

Challenge Bourgeois

137794

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athletisme

50m/EAF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CHAYLAT Laurine 1388139 EAF /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''8 D8 19

2 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 EAF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''0 D8 17

3 FAVIER Emma 1484719 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''9 D8 10

4 DREANO Lise 1405248 EAF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''0 D8 9

4 ROUSSEL Emma 1520448 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''0 D8 9

6 BOUBAKER Ella 1370628 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''4 D8 6

50m/EAF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 RICHARTE Emma 1349458 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''8 D8 19

2 FALL Hawa 1503284 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''9 D8 18

3 GARIEL Wendy 1531209 EAF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''4 D8 14

3 GARIEL Maelys 1531207 EAF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''4 D8 14

5 PIRON-VIALLON Eglantine 1531199 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''6 D8 12

5 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 EAF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 9''6 D8 12

50m/EAF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CHABLI Kelynn EAF /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''6 D8 21

2 NIAT Leane 1462196 EAF /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''7 D8 20

3 BENSIMON Guila 1509928 EAF /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''8 D8 19

4 GUEGAN Fiona 1501923 EAF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 D8 16

5 PALLER Lou-anne 1539386 EAF /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 9''3 D8 15

6 DI MARCO Salome 1484570 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''8 D8 11

7 BOUAYADI Assia 1351197 EAF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''1 D8 8

1 000m/EAF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 EAF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'24''0 D8 20

2 GUEGAN Fiona 1501923 EAF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'33''2 D8 18

3 BOUBAKER Ella 1370628 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'34''7 D8 18

4 POISSON Lena 1390394 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'42''0 D8 17

5 ROUSSEL Emma 1520448 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'49''6 D8 15

6 FALL Hawa 1503284 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'51''3 D8 15

7 GARIEL Maelys 1531207 EAF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'55''1 D8 14

8 GARIEL Wendy 1531209 EAF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'58''5 D8 14

Triple Bond/EAF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 EAF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m42 12

2 BENSIMON Guila 1509928 EAF /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m36 12

3 RICHARTE Emma 1349458 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m16 10

4 GUEGAN Fiona 1501923 EAF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m06 10

5 POISSON Lena 1390394 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m03 10

6 CHABLI Kelynn EAF /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5m97 9

6 NIAT Leane 1462196 EAF /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 5m97 9

8 CHAYLAT Laurine 1388139 EAF /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 5m92 9

9 FALL Hawa 1503284 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m76 8

10 FAVIER Emma 1484719 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m47 7

11 DREANO Lise 1405248 EAF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m43 7

12 DI MARCO Salome 1484570 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m30 6

13 PALLER Lou-anne 1539386 EAF /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5m08 6

14 BOUAYADI Assia 1351197 EAF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m03 5

15 PIRON-VIALLON Eglantine 1531199 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m02 5

16 GARIEL Wendy 1531209 EAF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m90 5

17 ROUSSEL Emma 1520448 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m57 4

18 BOUBAKER Ella 1370628 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m46 4

19 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 EAF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4m16 3

20 GARIEL Maelys 1531207 EAF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m92 2

dimanche 7 avril 2013 23h011 / 10



Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 06 avril 2013

Challenge Bourgeois

137794

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athletisme

Vortex/EAF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 BENSIMON Guila 1509928 EAF /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 18m45 15

2 CHAYLAT Laurine 1388139 EAF /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 18m35 15

3 FALL Hawa 1503284 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 12m45 11

4 DREANO Lise 1405248 EAF /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m60 11

5 LECOMTE Alix 1380582 EAF /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 11m45 11

6 CHABLI Kelynn EAF /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 11m35 11

7 RICHARTE Emma 1349458 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m70 10

8 DI MARCO Salome 1484570 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9m70 9

9 BOUAYADI Assia 1351197 EAF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9m64 9

10 POISSON Lena 1390394 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9m60 9

11 ROUSSEL Emma 1520448 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9m00 9

12 NIAT Leane 1462196 EAF /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8m95 8

13 BOUBAKER Ella 1370628 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8m60 8

14 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 EAF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8m50 8

15 GARIEL Wendy 1531209 EAF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8m40 8

16 PALLER Lou-anne 1539386 EAF /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8m35 8

17 GARIEL Maelys 1531207 EAF /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8m25 8

18 GUEGAN Fiona 1501923 EAF /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m21 7

19 PIRON-VIALLON Eglantine 1531199 EAF /05 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m80 5

20 FAVIER Emma 1484719 EAF /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m90 4

50m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CASTRY Akio 1473223 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''2 D8 22

2 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''4 D8 20

3 LANCIA Dylan 1385215 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''1 D8 14

3 GIRARDY Clement 1480395 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''1 D8 14

5 BORGES Baptiste 1473231 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''8 D8 9

6 CUEVAS-YIM Mathys 1501874 EAM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''2 D8 2

50m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CHEVET Julien 1520468 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''8 D8 17

2 GROCAVLA Corentin 1473259 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

3 PERRIN-KNORS Lilian 1492225 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''3 D8 13

4 LE-DE Elouen 1476989 EAM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''6 D8 10

5 REAUTE Raphael 1503316 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''7 D8 9

6 HALFEN William 1551288 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''0 D8 7

50m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MONDER Nathan 1472367 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''4 D8 20

2 RACHDI Mohamed-youssef 1480718 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''7 D8 18

3 COUCHY Ewan 1380596 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''9 D8 16

4 CANTOBION Jayson 1501861 EAM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''1 D8 14

5 LAMOUCHI Younes 1480861 EAM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''5 D8 11

6 BANTSIMBA Enzo 1484622 EAM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''9 D8 8

50m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 ANDLAUER Eugene 1484755 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''7 D8 18

2 PIRABAKAR Santhosh 1506654 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''8 D8 17

3 MENDES DIOGO Thomas 1511381 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''5 D8 11

4 LETELLIER-FAYAL Mathias 1514124 EAM /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 9''6 D8 10

5 BERKI Erwan 1462189 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''4 D8 6

50m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''6 D8 19

2 RAJOT Clement 1503387 EAM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''0 D8 15

3 CAUMONT Basile 1421296 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

4 KEZZOULI Ihsan 1536902 EAM /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 9''6 D8 10

5 REVOL Raphael 1522436 EAM /05 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''7 D8 9
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Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 06 avril 2013

Challenge Bourgeois
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Neuilly-sur-Marne Athletisme

50m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 SEPTIER Raphael 1411907 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''3 D8 21

2 LE BOURHIS Thibault 1504653 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''4 D8 20

3 NDIR Sidy 1387992 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''7 D8 18

4 GUERN Clement 1503340 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

5 EGO Johann 1507106 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''4 D8 12

50m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 ANGUI Guilhem 1409535 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''2 D8 22

2 WEI CHAO MINH Nathan 1484646 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''6 D8 19

3 N'GUESSAN Naim 1540859 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''5 D8 11

4 HALOUANI Benjamin 1381873 EAM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''9 D8 8

5 SEIL Kelian 1506697 EAM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''1 D8 7

6 CRANOLY Noah 1484633 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''1 D8 1

50m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : NC

1 GATOUX Mathieu 1466492 EAM /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8''2 D8 22

2 M'ZEIRIGUE Yacine 1380578 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''6 D8 19

3 SIROT Tom 1388103 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''0 D8 15

4 ASCHERI Matteo 1484657 EAM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''4 D8 12

5 CAPRON Mattis 1531227 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''5 D8 11

6 PERTUISEL Mathis 1507088 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''1 D8 7

1 000m/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIROT Tom 1388103 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 4'00''4 D8 23

2 SEPTIER Raphael 1411907 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 4'05''3 D8 22

3 M'ZEIRIGUE Yacine 1380578 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'08''2 D8 21

4 POURCHET Mathis 1390397 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'09''1 D8 21

5 GUERN Clement 1503340 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'10''5 D8 20

6 RAJOT Clement 1503387 EAM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'15''7 D8 19

7 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 4'20''9 D8 18

8 DEPOUTOT Lucas 1493373 EAM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'23''0 D8 18

9 CHEVET Julien 1520468 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'24''2 D8 18

10 KEZZOULI Ihsan 1536902 EAM /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'38''7 D8 15

11 CAUMONT Basile 1421296 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 4'40''9 D8 15

12 CAPRON Mattis 1531227 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'59''9 D8 12

13 GAUTHIER Gwendal 1376020 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5'19''3 D8 9

14 REAUTE Raphael 1503316 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5'25''8 D8 8

15 HALFEN William 1551288 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5'26''4 D8 8

16 ADJLOUA Amine 1484702 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5'37''0 D8 7
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Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 06 avril 2013

Challenge Bourgeois

137794

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athletisme

Triple Bond/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 SEPTIER Raphael 1411907 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 7m20 17

2 CAUMONT Basile 1421296 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 7m10 16

2 ANGUI Guilhem 1409535 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m10 16

4 NDIR Sidy 1387992 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 7m00 16

5 LE BOURHIS Thibault 1504653 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m90 15

5 M'ZEIRIGUE Yacine 1380578 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m90 15

5 CASTRY Akio 1473223 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m90 15

8 COUCHY Ewan 1380596 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m80 14

9 N'GUESSAN Naim 1540859 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 6m70 14

9 EGO Johann 1507106 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m70 14

9 GATOUX Mathieu 1466492 EAM /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m70 14

12 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m60 13

13 GROCAVLA Corentin 1473259 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m50 13

14 ANDLAUER Eugene 1484755 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m30 11

14 GUERN Clement 1503340 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m30 11

16 DEPOUTOT Lucas 1493373 EAM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m20 11

16 SIROT Tom 1388103 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m20 11

18 BANTSIMBA Enzo 1484622 EAM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m10 10

18 GIRARDY Clement 1480395 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m10 10

20 LANCIA Dylan 1385215 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m00 9

21 WEI CHAO MINH Nathan 1484646 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m96 9

22 LAMOUCHI Younes 1480861 EAM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 5m95 9

23 ASCHERI Matteo 1484657 EAM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m90 9

23 MONDER Nathan 1472367 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 5m90 9

23 RAJOT Clement 1503387 EAM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m90 9

23 CHEVET Julien 1520468 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m90 9

23 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m90 9

28 REVOL Raphael 1522436 EAM /05 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 5m80 8

28 LE-DE Elouen 1476989 EAM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 5m80 8

30 PERRIN-KNORS Lilian 1492225 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m70 8

30 LETELLIER-FAYAL Mathias 1514124 EAM /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5m70 8

30 POURCHET Mathis 1390397 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m70 8

30 RACHDI Mohamed-youssef 1480718 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 5m70 8

30 BERKI Erwan 1462189 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 5m70 8

35 CRANOLY Noah 1484633 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m60 7

35 PIRABAKAR Santhosh 1506654 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m60 7

35 KEZZOULI Ihsan 1536902 EAM /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 5m60 7

38 MENDES DIOGO Thomas 1511381 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 5m25 6

39 SEIL Kelian 1506697 EAM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m20 6

39 CAPRON Mattis 1531227 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m20 6

41 PERTUISEL Mathis 1507088 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m10 6

42 HALOUANI Benjamin 1381873 EAM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 5m00 5

43 CUEVAS-YIM Mathys 1501874 EAM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m90 5

43 CANTOBION Jayson 1501861 EAM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4m90 5

43 HALFEN William 1551288 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m90 5

43 BORGES Baptiste 1473231 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m90 5

47 ADJLOUA Amine 1484702 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m80 5

48 GAUTHIER Gwendal 1376020 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m80 2

49 REAUTE Raphael 1503316 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3m10 1
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Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 06 avril 2013

Challenge Bourgeois

137794

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athletisme

Vortex/EAM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROBIN Alexandre 1536991 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 26m63 21

2 FEUILLET Enzo 1336865 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 26m50 21

3 LE BOURHIS Thibault 1504653 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 24m10 19

4 BANTSIMBA Enzo 1484622 EAM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 22m20 18

5 PIRABAKAR Santhosh 1506654 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 21m65 18

6 ANGUI Guilhem 1409535 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 21m20 17

7 GATOUX Mathieu 1466492 EAM /04 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 19m35 16

8 GUERN Clement 1503340 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 18m53 16

9 GIRARDY Clement 1480395 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 17m19 15

10 CAUMONT Basile 1421296 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 16m97 14

11 CRANOLY Noah 1484633 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 16m30 14

12 LANCIA Dylan 1385215 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 16m10 14

13 LAMOUCHI Younes 1480861 EAM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 16m00 14

14 MENDES DIOGO Thomas 1511381 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 15m93 14

15 CHEVET Julien 1520468 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14m70 13

16 LE-DE Elouen 1476989 EAM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 14m68 13

17 EGO Johann 1507106 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m30 13

18 ASCHERI Matteo 1484657 EAM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m20 13

19 BERKI Erwan 1462189 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 14m06 13

20 GROCAVLA Corentin 1473259 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 13m80 12

21 LETELLIER-FAYAL Mathias 1514124 EAM /04 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 13m35 12

22 SEPTIER Raphael 1411907 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 13m07 12

23 CAPRON Mattis 1531227 EAM /04 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 13m00 12

24 N'GUESSAN Naim 1540859 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m70 12

24 CASTRY Akio 1473223 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m70 12

26 MONDER Nathan 1472367 EAM /05 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m59 12

27 KEZZOULI Ihsan 1536902 EAM /05 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 12m33 11

28 GAUTHIER Gwendal 1376020 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m30 11

29 RAJOT Clement 1503387 EAM /06 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 12m05 11

30 ANDLAUER Eugene 1484755 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m75 11

30 HALOUANI Benjamin 1381873 EAM /04 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11m75 11

32 COUCHY Ewan 1380596 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11m49 11

33 BORGES Baptiste 1473231 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m40 11

34 RACHDI Mohamed-youssef 1480718 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m22 11

35 POURCHET Mathis 1390397 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m20 11

36 PERRIN-KNORS Lilian 1492225 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m10 11

37 WEI CHAO MINH Nathan 1484646 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m70 10

38 DEPOUTOT Lucas 1493373 EAM /05 As Bondy 93 I-F 10m65 10

39 HALFEN William 1551288 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10m30 10

40 REVOL Raphael 1522436 EAM /05 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 10m27 10

41 SEIL Kelian 1506697 EAM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m25 10

42 NDIR Sidy 1387992 EAM /04 As Bondy 93 I-F 9m85 9

43 M'ZEIRIGUE Yacine 1380578 EAM /04 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9m30 9

44 SIROT Tom 1388103 EAM /04 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8m80 8

45 CANTOBION Jayson 1501861 EAM /05 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m50 8

46 CUEVAS-YIM Mathys 1501874 EAM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m13 8

47 ADJLOUA Amine 1484702 EAM /05 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m00 8

48 PERTUISEL Mathis 1507088 EAM /04 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m85 7

49 REAUTE Raphael 1503316 EAM /07 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m80 6

50m/POF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SEIL Maelle 1297083 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''1 23

2 LECLERCQ Alicia 1490196 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''6 14

3 KOUMOS Elena 1344293 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''9 13

4 OUKSEL Sylia 1409529 POF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''0 12

5 FUTOL Maeva 1476509 POF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''2 12

6 CUISSARD Piel 1389741 POF /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''4 10
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Neuilly-sur-marne (Parc Des Sports)  le 06 avril 2013

Challenge Bourgeois

137794

Neuilly-sur-Marne Athletisme

50m/POF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 NDIR Fatou-bintou 1286528 POF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 7''8 26

2 BLANDIN Erine 1480485 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''3 19

3 GUILLAUME Thaliana 1501927 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''6 14

4 M'ZEIRIGUE Takoc 1380579 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 12

4 BECKER Clarisse 1501821 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 12

6 HAMIMI Elina 1388016 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''4 10

50m/POF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 RIVALLAN Jade 1506659 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''3 19

2 DURANTY Oceanne 777544 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''4 17

3 LY Kadidia 1314388 POF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''8 13

4 CHAUPOND Louanne 624569 POF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8''9 13

5 ARENA Stacy 1298051 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''7 8

6 JOFFRIN Sarah 1261389 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''0 6

50m/POF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 N'DOUMBE Desiree 1504731 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''2 21

2 PICHON Floriane 1417240 POF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''3 19

3 PIRON-VIALLON Quiterie 1373328 POF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''7 14

4 BELAS Imane 1480853 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''4 10

5 BARNIAUD Audrey 1509876 POF /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''7 8

6 LUCUT Godelin POF /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 10''7 1

1 000m/POF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 M'ZEIRIGUE Takoc 1380579 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'24''7 14

2 PICHON Floriane 1417240 POF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'35''9 13

3 JOFFRIN Sarah 1261389 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'36''6 13

4 KOUMOS Elena 1344293 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'50''3 11

Triple Bond/POF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 NDIR Fatou-bintou 1286528 POF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 8m02 22

2 PICHON Floriane 1417240 POF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7m44 18

3 N'DOUMBE Desiree 1504731 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m43 18

4 SEIL Maelle 1297083 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m32 18

5 LY Kadidia 1314388 POF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 7m16 17

6 RIVALLAN Jade 1506659 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m92 15

7 DURANTY Oceanne 777544 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m81 14

8 BLANDIN Erine 1480485 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m66 14

9 KOUMOS Elena 1344293 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m38 12

10 M'ZEIRIGUE Takoc 1380579 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m24 11

11 CHAUPOND Louanne 624569 POF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 6m22 11

12 HAMIMI Elina 1388016 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m12 10

13 OUKSEL Sylia 1409529 POF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m02 10

14 GUILLAUME Thaliana 1501927 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m85 8

15 CUISSARD Piel 1389741 POF /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 5m82 8

16 ARENA Stacy 1298051 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m74 8

17 LECLERCQ Alicia 1490196 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m72 8

18 PIRON-VIALLON Quiterie 1373328 POF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m67 7

19 BELAS Imane 1480853 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 5m64 7

19 BARNIAUD Audrey 1509876 POF /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 5m64 7

21 FUTOL Maeva 1476509 POF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m44 7

22 BECKER Clarisse 1501821 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m22 6

23 JOFFRIN Sarah 1261389 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4m92 5

23 LUCUT Godelin POF /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 4m92 5
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Vortex/POF (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 N'DOUMBE Desiree 1504731 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 22m30 18

2 LECLERCQ Alicia 1490196 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 19m60 16

3 LY Kadidia 1314388 POF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 19m50 16

4 PICHON Floriane 1417240 POF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 19m20 16

5 NDIR Fatou-bintou 1286528 POF /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 18m70 16

6 KOUMOS Elena 1344293 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 17m90 15

7 RIVALLAN Jade 1506659 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16m30 14

8 DURANTY Oceanne 777544 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16m00 14

9 SEIL Maelle 1297083 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15m90 14

10 BELAS Imane 1480853 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 15m10 13

11 HAMIMI Elina 1388016 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 14m60 13

11 OUKSEL Sylia 1409529 POF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m60 13

13 JOFFRIN Sarah 1261389 POF /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14m40 13

14 BLANDIN Erine 1480485 POF /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 13m20 12

15 ARENA Stacy 1298051 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 13m10 12

16 BARNIAUD Audrey 1509876 POF /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 13m00 12

17 FUTOL Maeva 1476509 POF /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m05 11

18 LUCUT Godelin POF /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 10m43 10

19 BECKER Clarisse 1501821 POF /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m40 10

20 M'ZEIRIGUE Takoc 1380579 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m35 10

21 PIRON-VIALLON Quiterie 1373328 POF /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10m00 10

22 CUISSARD Piel 1389741 POF /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9m70 9

23 CHAUPOND Louanne 624569 POF /03 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 8m20 8

24 GUILLAUME Thaliana 1501927 POF /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m25 7

50m/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 HATON Hugo 1518473 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''4 28

2 GUEROUE Bastien 1484747 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7''9 24

2 GERARD Enzo 1297054 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''9 24

4 DA SILVA Hugo 1501877 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''0 23

5 SCHIANO Jeremie 1519361 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''4 1

5 BOUBAKER Adam 1370627 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''4 1

50m/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 POM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 7''9 24

1 ZAMI Jaden 1238125 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7''9 24

3 RUIZ Tom 623755 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''1 21

4 CHAMPEAU Arthur 1307346 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''2 19

5 BEKHTI Farik POM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''3 17

5 TRIPIER Maxime 1396903 POM /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''3 17

50m/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 ROY-LARENTRY Darren 776189 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''9 24

2 DA MOURA MONTEIRO Yannis 1485771 POM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''2 19

3 HASSAN Loris 1490264 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''3 17

4 LUCKOVE MARA Claymen 1297069 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''4 15

5 DANKOWSKI Baptiste 1422605 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''5 13

6 ROUSSEL Paul 1344302 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''6 11

50m/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 LECONTE Pierre 1344275 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''2 19

2 NABAL Armand 1392035 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8''3 17

3 KEZZOULI Hedine 1536898 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8''5 13

4 LEVIONNOIS Samuel 1520477 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 9''1 3

5 ADJLOUA Naim 1484697 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''5 1

50m/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 MALBOROUGT Matteo 1380606 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7''9 24

2 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''5 13

3 SZANIAWSKI Mathias 1417184 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''7 9

4 HAMED Ali 1501941 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''4 1

4 DEMAN Ludovic 1390395 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''4 1
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50m/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 BONNET Florian 1490143 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''4 15

2 BRILLAT Mathieu 1389844 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''0 5

3 LABRO Quentin 1338676 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''2 1

4 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''5 1

50m/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 BONTEMPS Quentin 1384176 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8''2 19

2 CORNEVIN Thomas 1417198 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 8''3 17

3 OULDTATA Sacha 1388097 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''4 15

4 AZOULAY Martin 1473250 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''4 1

1 000m/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHIANO Jeremie 1519361 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3'34''4 23

2 BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 POM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3'38''3 22

3 BONNET Florian 1490143 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'44''7 19

4 KEZZOULI Hedine 1536898 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'45''5 18

5 HARDY Quentin 1501946 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'48''2 17

6 LECONTE Pierre 1344275 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'50''3 16

7 BOUAYADI Bilal 1333630 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'52''2 16

8 ROUSSEL Paul 1344302 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'56''6 15

9 CORNEVIN Thomas 1417198 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'00''5 15

10 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'03''3 15

11 RUIZ Tom 623755 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'05''5 15

12 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'09''0 14

13 HASSAN Loris 1490264 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'09''9 14

14 DA SILVA Hugo 1501877 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'16''3 14

15 SZANIAWSKI Mathias 1417184 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'17''4 14

16 BONTEMPS Quentin 1384176 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'20''0 14

17 NABAL Armand 1392035 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'21''8 14

18 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'24''7 13

19 DANKOWSKI Baptiste 1422605 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'29''0 13

20 BOUBAKER Adam 1370627 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'31''5 13

21 MALBOROUGT Matteo 1380606 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'33''5 13

22 LEVIONNOIS Samuel 1520477 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 4'35''7 13

23 LUCKOVE MARA Claymen 1297069 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'39''6 12

24 LAHMIDI Elias 1493447 POM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'44''8 12
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Triple Bond/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROY-LARENTRY Darren 776189 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m40 24

2 MALBOROUGT Matteo 1380606 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m10 23

2 HATON Hugo 1518473 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m10 23

4 HARDY Quentin 1501946 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m00 22

4 RUIZ Tom 623755 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m00 22

6 BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 POM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 7m95 22

7 GUEROUE Bastien 1484747 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m80 21

8 ZAMI Jaden 1238125 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m70 20

8 LECONTE Pierre 1344275 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7m70 20

10 LUCKOVE MARA Claymen 1297069 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m60 19

11 BONNET Florian 1490143 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7m45 18

12 SZANIAWSKI Mathias 1417184 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7m40 18

12 KEZZOULI Hedine 1536898 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 7m40 18

14 TRIPIER Maxime 1396903 POM /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 7m30 18

14 CORNEVIN Thomas 1417198 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7m30 18

14 ROUSSEL Paul 1344302 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7m30 18

17 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m20 17

17 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m20 17

19 BOUAYADI Bilal 1333630 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m05 16

19 DA SILVA Hugo 1501877 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m05 16

21 DANKOWSKI Baptiste 1422605 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m95 15

22 LAHMIDI Elias 1493447 POM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m90 15

22 DA MOURA MONTEIRO Yannis 1485771 POM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m90 15

22 BRILLAT Mathieu 1389844 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m90 15

25 CHAMPEAU Arthur 1307346 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m85 15

26 BONTEMPS Quentin 1384176 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m80 14

27 SCHIANO Jeremie 1519361 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m75 14

28 HASSAN Loris 1490264 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m70 14

29 BEKHTI Farik POM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m51 13

30 NABAL Armand 1392035 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 6m45 12

31 OULDTATA Sacha 1388097 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m40 12

32 LABRO Quentin 1338676 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 6m20 11

32 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m20 11

34 AZOULAY Martin 1473250 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m00 9

34 LEVIONNOIS Samuel 1520477 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 6m00 9

36 BOUBAKER Adam 1370627 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 5m55 7

37 DEMAN Ludovic 1390395 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m40 7

38 HAMED Ali 1501941 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m20 6

39 ADJLOUA Naim 1484697 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m60 4
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Vortex/POM (06/04/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECONTE Pierre 1344275 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 35m28 26

2 BENGUIGUI Luca 1509015 POM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 31m30 22

3 KEZZOULI Hedine 1536898 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 30m50 22

4 ROY-LARENTRY Darren 776189 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 30m39 22

5 BRILLAT Mathieu 1389844 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 28m40 22

6 BOUAYADI Bilal 1333630 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 27m52 22

7 ZAMI Jaden 1238125 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 26m70 21

8 GUEROUE Bastien 1484747 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 26m50 21

9 CORNEVIN Thomas 1417198 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 25m49 20

10 BONTEMPS Quentin 1384176 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 25m20 20

11 ROUSSEL Paul 1344302 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 24m91 20

12 TRIPIER Maxime 1396903 POM /02 As Bondy 93 I-F 23m80 19

13 ADJLOUA Naim 1484697 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 22m50 18

13 HASSAN Loris 1490264 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 22m50 18

15 SZANIAWSKI Mathias 1417184 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 22m48 18

16 HATON Hugo 1518473 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 22m30 18

16 CHAMPEAU Arthur 1307346 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 22m30 18

18 DANKOWSKI Baptiste 1422605 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 22m02 18

19 MALBOROUGT Matteo 1380606 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 21m93 18

20 YACOUB Nicolas 1307351 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 21m90 18

20 PASSEREL Yannis 1249377 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 21m90 18

22 OULDTATA Sacha 1388097 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 21m80 18

23 AZOULAY Martin 1473250 POM /03 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 21m10 17

24 RUIZ Tom 623755 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 20m87 17

25 HARDY Quentin 1501946 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 20m75 17

26 BONNET Florian 1490143 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 20m60 17

27 GERARD Enzo 1297054 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 20m02 17

28 LE LOUARN Thomas 1249334 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 19m40 16

29 DA SILVA Hugo 1501877 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 19m21 16

30 NABAL Armand 1392035 POM /02 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 18m40 15

31 BOUBAKER Adam 1370627 POM /02 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 17m30 15

32 SCHIANO Jeremie 1519361 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 17m10 15

33 DA MOURA MONTEIRO Yannis 1485771 POM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 15m90 14

34 LEVIONNOIS Samuel 1520477 POM /03 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 15m20 13

35 LAHMIDI Elias 1493447 POM /03 As Bondy 93 I-F 15m05 13

36 LUCKOVE MARA Claymen 1297069 POM /03 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m62 13

37 HAMED Ali 1501941 POM /02 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m50 13

38 BEKHTI Farik POM /02 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 13m02 12

39 DEMAN Ludovic 1390395 POM /02 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m15 11

40 LABRO Quentin 1338676 POM /03 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 10m10 10
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